Sektion 11

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

08:15

Ringnummer

84
104
136
141
223
231
245
255
258
278
298
308
314
366
402
459
567
580
585
592
762
769
825

1.004
1.105
1.110
1.168
1.197
1.500

049-17-2190
116-21-0209
049-18-3289
116-21-0344
045-18-0448
045-19-0302
116-19-0207
045-19-0540
242-21-0942
033-20-0366
250-19-1516
116-18-0435
199-21-0825
199-19-0027
049-18-3055
116-18-0090
116-21-0038
116-19-0551
199-21-0608
116-15-0186
116-21-0432
242-21-0156
242-21-0090
242-20-0609
049-20-0219
222-20-0451
199-19-0314
045-21-2472
116-21-0155
242-15-1098
045-15-0862
049-21-1030
033-20-0351
045-21-2013
033-20-0447
250-21-7702
033-20-0298
242-21-0828
033-20-0329
033-19-0045
116-20-1140
033-18-0054
033-20-0295
045-21-2325
004-19-0315
045-19-0095
242-20-0096
242-21-0741

13-05-2022 fra HALSKOV ODDE

Antal duer: 1.803
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 09:12:58 1.659,06
U 09:10:44 1.641,57
A 09:15:20 1.637,62
U 09:10:35 1.635,62
A 09:13:09 1.630,58
A 09:14:27 1.626,27
U 09:10:24 1.622,29
A 09:14:20 1.621,16
A 09:11:04 1.618,95
U 09:12:36 1.618,91
U 09:16:58 1.617,87
A 09:11:04 1.611,88
A 09:11:59 1.607,65
A 09:12:05 1.604,69
U 09:17:36 1.601,50
U 09:11:02 1.598,78
A 09:11:46 1.595,46
A 09:11:46 1.595,46
A 09:12:32 1.592,21
U 09:11:33 1.579,54
U 09:10:53 1.572,90
A 09:07:29 1.564,90
A 09:10:34 1.562,72
A 09:13:34 1.543,71
A 09:20:04 1.540,79
U 09:02:17 1.539,46
U 09:14:36 1.537,06
A 09:15:42 1.536,38
U 09:15:49 1.531,85
U 09:04:56 1.526,54
A 09:16:11 1.524,19
A 09:07:36 1.522,34
U 08:59:28 1.508,68
A 09:15:33 1.499,04
U 08:58:27 1.490,15
U 09:17:12 1.470,84
U 09:00:40 1.469,08
U 09:14:03 1.467,50
A 09:00:47 1.464,99
U 09:04:47 1.415,61
U 09:19:42 1.414,20
A 09:09:25 1.386,51
A 09:04:04 1.293,59
A 09:31:46 1.215,12
U 09:22:27 1.209,74
A 09:37:22 1.170,90
A 09:29:47 1.144,11
U 09:52:03 836,97

Forening Navn

1/ 60
1/ 17
1/ 46
1/ 41
1/ 22
1/ 65
1/ 41
1/ 14
1/95
1/30
1/ 46
1/ 15
1/ 73
1/ 67
1/33
1/ 41
1/ 98
1/ 98
1/ 102
1/ 18
1/ 50
1/ 108
1/ 19
1/ 31
1/ 42
1/22
1/ 12
1/ 25
1/ 39
1/ 177
1/ 14
1/ 48
1/ 43
1/ 25
1/23
1/ 11
1/ 33
1/ 52
1/ 10
1/8
1/ 36
1/ 11
1/ 18
1/8
1/2
1/3
1/3
1/5

049
116
049
116
045
045
116
045
242
045
049
116
116
116
049
116
116
116
116
116
116
242
242
242
049
033
116
045
116
242
045
049
033
045
033
116
033
242
033
033
116
033
033
045
242
045
242
242

K & K SORENSEN
FREDDY NORDQUIST
STEEN & BESIM

KAJ JACOBSEN
NESKO & DANILO
TEAM ZUFEROV
MARTIN B. JENSEN
ERIK KRUSE
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
NIELS JAWORSKI
SINAN YILMAZ
MAJA CINIECKA
LAYTH AL-ROBAI
KAZIM IBRAHIM
PETER HANSEN
RENE LARSEN
THERGAM AL HULO
THERGAM AL HULO
JIMMY FREDERICIA
SOREN LARSEN
ISMAIL&MERT KUSLU
TUNCER SAHIN
KHALID

BO SORENSEN

ERIK HANSEN

STEN JENSEN

IB THOMSEN
ZELJKO RISTIC
JORGEN DANIELSEN
FREDERIK & ULRIK
BJARNE JANIK
RUNE RASMUSSEN
BENNY JORGENSEN
JOHNNI PEDERSEN
P. KILDEGAARD
JONAS K. MADSEN
HANS CHR. NIELSEN
STEFFEN HANSEN
POUL ERIK LARSEN
JAKOB V. NIELSEN
YUSEIN FERAD
MAHMUT BADEMCI
JENS PEDERSEN
HAYAT SAFI

ABDUL RAZEQ PAYEN
RASMUS BECH

M. HALD PEDERSEN
MUSTAFA YILMAS

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 14-05-2022

Premie Praemieklasse

1.000
989
987
986
983
980
978
977
976
976
975
972
969
967
965
964
962
962
960
952
948
943
942
930
929
928
926
926
923
920
919
918
909
904
898
887
885
885
883
853
852
836
780
732
729
706
690
504



